
2008

AUTO PARADISE GOTENBA(952.0m)

DHG Cha目enge CUP 第4戦
3時間耐久レース　結果表

2008/07/19

順位　　ゼッケン
１
２
３
４
５
６
７
－
８
９
０

　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
１

口
12
口

14
15

怖

８
９
３
５
６
７
ｒ
ａ

　
　
　
　
　
ｌ

10

14

　2

12

４
ｎ
ｊ
１
１
７
－

　
　
¥
　
~
C
C

チーム名
千－ム印野（APG）
ギンザレーシング
T’zProject
GS2
ラディアンス
火星に旗を立てる人たち
ウノブカズアン千ェ
エンタメいちばん
８１００レーシング
ドライバー
GS 1
01 Pacing
すごい会議
山本モナーズ
ΛBC　07

周回数

　　173

　　日3

　　172

　　170

　　謁6

　　164

　　謁3

　　162

　　161

　　161

　　161

　　160

　　156

　　152

　　151

　　　3

１

１

１

１

１
１
１
１

ﾍﾞス同ｲﾑ

59″262

58″985

59″686

59″675

00″823

59″633

57″975

01″603

00″701

58″077

00″888

59″578

100″403

101″903

101″844

101″440

ﾍﾞｽﾄ周回

　　　120

　　　167

　　　94

　　　133

　　　155

　　　124

　　　150

　　　100

　　　107

　　　145

　　　　H

　　　132

　　　140

　　　101

　　　07

　　　　3

ﾄｯﾌﾟ差

１５

１

　3

　7

　9

10

11

12

12

12

稲

□

21

22

00

″397

1.ap

Laps

Laps

Laps

Laps

Laps

Laps

Laps

Laps

Laps

Laps

Laps

Ldps

Laps


	page1

