2008 DHG Challenge CUP 第4戦 3時間耐久レース 結果表

2008/07/19

順位	ゼッケン	チーム名	周回数	ベ ストタイム	べみ周回	トップ。差
1	8	チーム印野(APG)	173	59 ″ 262	120	
2	9	ギンザレーシング	173	58 ″ 985	167	15″397
$\bar{3}$	3	T'zProject	172	59″686	94] Lap
4	15	GS 2	170	59″675	133	3 Laps
5	6	ラディアンス	166	1' 00″823	155	7 Laps
6	7	火星に旗を立てる人たち	164	59″633	124	9 Laps
7	5	ウノブ カズ アンチェ	163	57″975	150	10 Laps
8	10	エンタメいちばん	162	1'01"603	100	11 Laps
9	14	8100レーシング	161	1'00″701	107	12 Laps
10	2	ドライバー	161	58″077	145	12 Laps
11	12	GS 1	161	1'00″888	11	12 Laps
12	4	OI Pacing	160	59 ″ 578	132	13 Laps
13	13	すごい会議	156	1'00″403	140	17 Laps
14	1	山本モナーズ	152	1'01″903	101	21 Laps
15	11	ABC O 7	151	1'01″844	137	22 Laps
16	87		3	1'01"440	3	170 Laps